
Date Day Topic PG

1/4/2025 Tue TOLAC Dr. Akshaya

2/4/2025 Wed Contracted pelvis Dr. Manisha

3/4/2025 Thu CPD Dr. Meghana

4/4/2025 Fri Deeply engaged head-Arrest of descent Dr. Vishnupriya

5/4/2025 Sat Protracted disorder in labour Dr. Suji

7/4/2025 Mon FIGO guidelines- medical management of abortion Dr. Keerthana

8/4/2025 Tue REIDS score Dr. Akshaya

9/4/2025 Wed VBAC scoring Dr. Manisha

10/4/2025 Thu
Rh negative-Mechanism of isoimmunisation, antenatal 
anti D Dr. Meghana

11/4/2025 Fri Hemolytic disease of newborn Dr. Vishnupriya

12/4/2025 Sat Acute pyelonephritis in pregnancy Dr. Suji

15/4/2025 Tue Physiology of micturation Dr. Keerthana

16/4/2025 Wed Acute Urinary retention in pregnancy Dr. Akshaya

17/4/2025 Thu Biophysical profile Dr. Preetha

19/04/2025 Sat Approach to headache in pregnancy Dr. Meghana

21/04/2025 Mon VTE prophylaxsis in pregnancy Dr. Vishnupriya

22/04/2025 Tue Lakshya Dr. Suji

23/04/2025 Wed Hyperemesis gravidarum- algorithm Dr. Preetha

24/04/2025 Thu Pregnancy with prosthetic heart valves Dr. Preetha

25/04/2025 Fri
Approach to use of steroids in pregnancy -Non obstetric 
cause Dr. Meghana

26/04/2025 Sat
Gonadal development & development of internal genital 
organs Dr. Vishnupriya

28/04/2025 Mon Development of external genitalia development of vagina Dr. Suji

29/04/2025 Tue Insulin Dr. Keerthana

30/04/2025 Wed Oxytocin , Carbetocin with studies Dr. Meghana

2/5/2025 Fri Immunoregulation of trophoblastic invasion in pregnancy Dr. Vishnupriya

3/5/2025 Sat Anticonvulsants in pregnancy Dr. Suji

Copy to - Vice Principal PG

3) Presentation should be done without using any written material

Dr. Mary Daniel
Professor & HOD
Dept. of Obstetrics & Gynaecology

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY

Post Graduate training schedule for the month of April - 2025

Capsule Presentation Topics

1) Timing: 8-9 am
2) All residents to prepare adequately for the topic. (quote references)



Date Day Resident/Guide

1/4/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

2/4/2025 Wed Journal Club Topic to be decided in consultation with guide
Dr. Meghana & 
Dr. Palo

3/4/2025 Thu Seminar Physiology of Menstruation-Part I
Dr. Vishnupriya/
Dr. Priyadarshini

4/4/2025 Fri Lecture Cord prolapse, Cord Presenation Dr. Akshaya/Dr. Jenni

7/4/2025 Mon General clinical / 
Micro clinics 

Case presentation 
Case to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Manisha/Dr. Mary

8/4/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

9/4/2025 Wed Journal Club Physiology of Menstruation-Part II Dr. Suji/Dr. Sharmila

10/4/2025 Thu Seminar Blood transfusion in obs -RCOG guidlines
Dr. Manisha/
Dr. Pavithra

11/4/2025 Fri
Clinical 
Society/Mortality Perinatal Mortality Meeting

Labour room faculty & 
PG

15/4/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

16/4/2025 Wed Journal Club Risk stratification Ca endometrium Dr. Preetha/
Dr. Padma

17/4/2025 Thu Seminar OASIS
Dr. Vishnupriya/
Dr. Priyadarshini

21/4/2025 Mon
General clinical / 
Micro clinics 

Case presentation 
Case to be decided in consultation with guide

Dr. Akshaya/
Dr. Pavithra

22/4/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

23/4/2025 Wed Guest Lecture Recent amendments in MTP
Dr. Sunil Subramanyam, 
Prof & HOD, Forensic 
Medicine & Toxicology

24/4/2025 Thu Seminar WHO Labour careguide Dr. Suji/Dr. Jenni

25/4/2025 Fri Lecture CTG integration
Dr. Keerthana/
Dr. Keerthana

28/4/2025 Mon
General clinical / 
Micro clinics 

Case presentation 
Case to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Preetha/Dr. Palo

29/4/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

30/4/2025 Wed

Guest Lecture

Definitions of sexual offences as per Indian law, 
Examination of sexual assault victim & report 
preparation of sexual assault victim

Dr. Raja Ram,
Dr. Varun Krishna, 
Forensic Medicine & 
Toxicology

30/4/2025 Fri Lecture Ca  Cervix in pregnancy
Dr. Meghna/
Dr. Kiruba

5/5/2025 Mon
General clinical / 
Micro clinics 

Case presentation 
Case to be decided in consultation with guide

Dr. Vishnupriya/
Dr. Padma

Copy to
Copy to - Vice Principal PG

1. Classes begin at 2.30 pm on all days.
2. Topics to be prepared well in time and discussed with the allotted faculty the allotted before the session.
3. ALL PGS MUST SUBMIT THEIR LOG BOOK EVERY MONDAY BEFORE 10.00 AM.

Dr. Mary Daniel
Professor & HOD

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY
Post Graduate training schedule for the month of April 2025

Topics for Afternoon Presentations

Topic

Notes:  Faculty who have been named will conduct and all faculties who are not engaged otherwise should attend
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